Patient Name

:

Mrs. SREEVALLI K

Age

:

35-Years/ F:

Bill No. : LCS033614

Date : 26/04/2021

OUT PATIENT BILL

Doctor Name Dr.RAJAH. V. KOPPALA, M.D., FRCR (England):

UHID MH2103896

S.No Particulars AmountQty

1.001 110000.00

110000.00:Total

M@SRINIVASAN

Rupees One Lakh Ten Thousand Only

For MEDWAY HOSPITALS

Amount Paid  110000.00:

Bilateral RFA PROCEDURE CHARGES

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=2990&m=db